Мониторинг успеваемости по математике 2018-2021 год
	год
	Успеваемость
5 класс
Математика
%
	Успеваемость
6 класс
Математика
%
	Успеваемость
7 класс
Алгебра
%
	Успеваемость
8 класс
Алгебра
%
	Успеваемость
9 класс
Алгебра
%

	
	Абсолютная
	Качественная
	Абсолютная
	Качественная
	Абсолютная
	Качественная
	Абсолютная
	Качественная
	Абсолютная
	Качественная

	2018-2019
	100
	27
	94
	28
	100
	61
	94
	19
	-
	-

	2019-2020
	100
	39
	100
	61
	100
	41
	100
	60
	86
	14

	2020-2021
	-
	-
	-
	-
	100
	24
	100
	25
	93
	13



	год
	Успеваемость
7класс
Геометрия
%
	Успеваемость
8 класс
Геометрия
%
	Успеваемость
9 класс
Геометрия
%
	Успеваемость
11 класс
Геометрия
%
	Успеваемость
11 класс
Геометрия
%

	
	Абсолютная
	Качественная
	Абсолютная
	Качественная
	Абсолютная
	Абсолютная
	Абсолютная
	Качественная
	Абсолютная
	Качественная

	2018-2019
	100
	61
	94
	13
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	2019-2020
	100
	47
	100
	60
	86
	14
	-
	-
	-
	-

	2020-2021
	100
	14
	100
	31
	93
	13
	100
	50
	100
	50



